
Events

Friday, November 1, 2024

TV District

Date and Time: Friday, November 1 10:00 am - 11:00 am

Tuesday, November 5, 2024

Board of County Commissioners - Cancelled

Date and Time: Tuesday, November 5 9:30 am - 11:30 am

Wednesday, November 6, 2024

Crescent Valley Town Advisory Board

Date and Time: Wednesday, November 6 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Thursday, November 7, 2024

Wildlife Board

Date and Time: Thursday, November 7 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm

Eureka Conservation District

Date and Time: Thursday, November 7 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Thursday, November 14, 2024

Natural Resources Advisory Commission (NRAC) - Canceled

Date and Time: Thursday, November 14 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm



Friday, November 15, 2024

Board of County Commissioners - Devil's Gate GID

Date and Time: Friday, November 15 9:15 am - 9:30 am

Board of County Commissioners

Date and Time: Friday, November 15 9:30 am - 11:30 am

Tuesday, November 19, 2024

Board of County Commissioners - Cancelled

Date and Time: Tuesday, November 19 9:30 am - 11:30 am

Wednesday, November 20, 2024

Crescent Valley Town Advisory Board - Notice of Attendance

Date and Time: Wednesday, November 20 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Thursday, November 21, 2024

Crescent Valley Town Advisory Board

Date and Time: Thursday, November 21 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Saturday, November 23, 2024

Thanksgiving Turkey Shoot

Date and Time: Saturday, November 23 10:00 am - 4:00 pm

Address: Windfall Canyon



http://events.eurekacountynv.gov

Sunday, November 24, 2024

Thanksgiving Turkey Shoot

Date and Time: Sunday, November 24 10:00 am - 4:00 pm

Address: Windfall Canyon

Friday, November 29, 2024

Holiday Bazaar

Date and Time: Friday, November 29 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Address: Eureka Opera House 31 S Main Street Eureka, Nevada

http://events.eurekacountynv.gov

